WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/28/25 07:59:41

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of 20" Artic Fox Popout Camper with Generator Chassis Trailer,
40" Converted Sea Container, 5-Ton Flatbed Trailers, and More

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT

Lot
0100

0101

0102

0103

0104
0105
0106
0106A
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0116A

0116B
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0122a
0123

Title

2001 20' Arctic Cat Fox Camper PopOut on
1986 Trailer

40" Converted Sea Container with Custom
Interior & Electric Wiring

5-Ton General Purpose 4-wheel Flatbed Trailer
M1061A1

1986 5-Ton General Purpose 4-wheel Flatbed
Trailler XM1061E1

Manchester RV 34.1Gal Dual Propane Tank
Stainless Steel Countertop Surface Only
Deka Steel Battery Box & Assorted Steel
160gal Stainless Steel Rectangular Tank
160gal Stainless Steel Rectangular Tank
7" Makita Grinder And (5) Grinding Disks
Stainless Steel Cabinet

Louisville 6' Folding Ladder

12 Ton Bottle Jack

Eagle Safety Can

Contico Toolbox

Green Thumb Extension Trimmer

(3) Tools; Shovel, Hoe, Mortar Hoe
Pentair Stainless Steel Storage Cabinet

6' Military Equipment Mountable Storage Box
& 2-step Stair

International Equipment Centrifuge HN-S
8 Stainless Steel Tank

Fiskars Multitool Machete

Refrigeration Copper Core

Keller 4' Aluminum Step Ladder

Kubota Mini Shop Vacuum

(3) Tools; Shovel, Rake, Broom

Generac Q2000 Generator

New Pics Without Connectors

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 16 10:00am PT

Lot
0124

0125

0126

0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

0152

Title

Contents Of Shelves; Heater, Baldor 1/2HP
Motor, Hardware, Diaphragm Valve

Contents Of Shelves; Conduit, Drill Bits,
Hardware, Plumbing Parts

Contents Of Shelves; Wire Spools, Electrical
Supply, Durablocks

Assorted Meters
Leece-Neville Alternator (New In Box)
Leece-Neville Alternator (New In Box)

(10) Boxes Of Quick Mount PV Solar
Mounting Equipment

Ratchet Wrench Set With Carry Case

Box Of Tools

Shallow Well Plastic Jet Pump (Unopened)
Conduit And Electrical Hardware
Aluminum Cat Walk

Craftsman Evolv 10" Table Saw

Cabinet Locker

Small Specialty Cart

Metro Rack

Small Rack

10" Kobalt Slide Miter Saw

(2) Whiteboards

Bulk Lot; Electrical Supply

Chainsaw Spare Parts; Husgvarna E-Series 142
Bulk Lot; Plumbing Parts

Plastic Rolling Cart

Milgard Glass Door And Frame

Sunpower Solar Panel

(2) Wooden Pop Up Tables

Bulk Quick Mount PV Solar Mounting
Hardware

Electrical Stainless Stedl Distribution Box



06/28/25 07:59:41

Lot Title

0153 Heavy Duty Steel Locker (empty)

0154  Bulk Lot; Quick Mount PV Solar Mounting
Hardware

0155  Shelves of Assorted Rubber Blocks

0156 8 Military Hooked Ladder, and (2) Platforms &
Storage Box

0157  Craftsman 9gal ShopVac

0158 Box of Assorted Heat Shrink Tubing
0159 Tote of Assorted Electrical Components
0160 Crate Of Assorted ABS Plumbing Fittings
0161  Craftsman Weedwacker Gas Trimmer
0162 Homelite Gas Trimmer

0163  (12) Assorted Sheets Of Stainless Steel Sheet
Stock

0164 SilverFire Biomass Clean Cookstove

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), December 20th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 21st, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3007
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3007

