

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of 20' Artic Fox Popout Camper with Generator Chassis Trailer, 40' Converted Sea Container, 5-Ton Flatbed Trailers, and More

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT

Lot	Title		
0100	2001 20' Arctic Cat Fox Camper PopOut on 1986 Trailer		
0101	40' Converted Sea Container with Custom Interior & Electric Wiring		
0102	5-Ton General Purpose 4-wheel Flatbed Trailer M1061A1		
0103	1986 5-Ton General Purpose 4-wheel Flatbed Trailer XM1061E1		
0104	Manchester RV 34.1Gal Dual Propane Tank		
0105	Stainless Steel Countertop Surface Only		
0106	Deka Steel Battery Box & Assorted Steel		
0106A	160gal Stainless Steel Rectangular Tank		
0107	160gal Stainless Steel Rectangular Tank		
0108	7" Makita Grinder And (5) Grinding Disks		
0109	Stainless Steel Cabinet		
0110	Louisville 6' Folding Ladder		
0111	12 Ton Bottle Jack		
0112	Eagle Safety Can		
0113	Contico Toolbox		
0114	Green Thumb Extension Trimmer		
0115	(3) Tools; Shovel, Hoe, Mortar Hoe		
0116	Pentair Stainless Steel Storage Cabinet		
0116A	6' Military Equipment Mountable Storage Box & 2-step Stair		
0116B	International Equipment Centrifuge HN-S		
0117	8' Stainless Steel Tank		
0118	Fiskars Multitool Machete		
0119	Refrigeration Copper Core		
0120	Keller 4' Aluminum Step Ladder		
0121	Kubota Mini Shop Vacuum		
0122	(3) Tools; Shovel, Rake, Broom		
0122a	Generac iQ2000 Generator		
0123	New Pics Without Connectors		

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 16 10:00am PT

Lot Title

0124

0124	Contents Of Shelves; Heater, Baldor 1/2HP Motor, Hardware, Diaphragm Valve
0125	Contents Of Shelves; Conduit, Drill Bits, Hardware, Plumbing Parts
0126	Contents Of Shelves; Wire Spools, Electrical Supply, Durablocks
0127	Assorted Meters
0128	Leece-Neville Alternator (New In Box)
0129	Leece-Neville Alternator (New In Box)
0130	(10) Boxes Of Quick Mount PV Solar Mounting Equipment
0131	Ratchet Wrench Set With Carry Case
0132	Box Of Tools
0133	Shallow Well Plastic Jet Pump (Unopened)
0134	Conduit And Electrical Hardware
0136	Aluminum Cat Walk
0137	Craftsman Evolv 10" Table Saw
0138	Cabinet Locker
0139	Small Specialty Cart
0140	Metro Rack
0141	Small Rack
0142	10" Kobalt Slide Miter Saw
0143	(2) Whiteboards
0144	Bulk Lot; Electrical Supply
0145	Chainsaw Spare Parts; Husqvarna E-Series 142
0146	Bulk Lot; Plumbing Parts
0147	Plastic Rolling Cart
0148	Milgard Glass Door And Frame
0149	Sunpower Solar Panel
0150	(2) Wooden Pop Up Tables
0151	Bulk Quick Mount PV Solar Mounting Hardware
0152	Electrical Stainless Steel Distribution Box

Lot Title	
-----------	--

- 0153 Heavy Duty Steel Locker (empty)
- 0154 Bulk Lot; Quick Mount PV Solar Mounting Hardware
- 0155 Shelves of Assorted Rubber Blocks
- 0156 8' Military Hooked Ladder, and (2) Platforms & Storage Box
- 0157 Craftsman 9gal ShopVac
- 0158 Box of Assorted Heat Shrink Tubing
- 0159 Tote of Assorted Electrical Components
- 0160 Crate Of Assorted ABS Plumbing Fittings
- 0161 Craftsman Weedwacker Gas Trimmer
- 0162 Homelite Gas Trimmer
- 0163 (12) Assorted Sheets Of Stainless Steel Sheet Stock
- 0164 SilverFire Biomass Clean Cookstove

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), December 20th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Locationbased sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 21st, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u><u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com